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MR ABHISHEK SINGH

FLAT NO 7056 MAHDUDA JAIL NEAR KRISHNA, APARTMENT RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD
NEAR TEHSIL-FIROZABAD, 283203

UTTAR PRADESH

Congratulations on our ICICI Bank Auto Loan Account
Dear MR ABHISHEK SINGH,
Thank you choosing 1CIC) Bank to avail of your loan.

Important details of your loan:

Loan Account Number (LAN) . LAFIRO0041708984

Principal amount of the facility . ¥ 850,000.00

Tenure ’ : 60 months

Equated Monthly Instalment (EM) i . As per amortization schedule
Rate of Interest ) T BBO%

Repayment Date - 10th of every month
Product Type : Auto Loan

Pre-payment charges : The lesser of the following :

A} 5% of the principal outstanding plus applicable taxes till 24 months and NIL after 24
months if there are no bounces
B) The interest outstanding for the remaining tenure of the loan.

You may choose to avail the prepayment charge waiver scheme in which the prepayment charge will be waived only if the loan is repaid using auto debit
mode of payment. If the auto debit payment mode is converted to any other mode, the scheme will not be applicable. To avail this scheme, please visit the
nearest ICICI Bank Asset Servicing Branch with this letter,

The enclosed amortisation schedule includes details of your disbursal amount, mode of repayment and such other information with respect to your loan
account. .

Please ensure thatif any payment receipt is issued to you at any ICICI Bank branch or by any authorised representative of ICICI Bank, it carries the ICICI
Bank hologram.

The security mandate collected at the time of loan disbursement would be sent to your bank for registration immediately and will be banked only in case of
a default in the loan.

You can access your loan details through ICICI Bank iMobile. To download, SMS iMobile to 5676766,
For details on the bank's Code of Commitment to its customers, please visit the Code of Commitment seclion on our wehbsite www.icicibank.com

In case you require any further information, you may write to us at customer.care@icicibank.com from your registered e-mail 1D or call our Customer Care
between 8:00 a.m. and 8:00 p.m. Alternatively, you may visit the nearest ICICI Bank Asset Servicing Branch.

Sincerely,
'
Al
For ICICI Bank Limited ROG_SA177537602_DB,_S5_06112020
Repay overdue instaliments. Request Statements of Account, » Request Statements of Account,
. Check All Service charges. Amortisation Schedule, No Objection Amqrpsatnon Schadule, No Objection
Ceriificate, etc. Certificate, efc.
. Get Statement of Accounts. . 1 -
. » Register your . » Pre .pay your loan. . . .
» Apply for other Loan products. compliments/complaints. » Register your compliments/complaints.
Register your » Apply for other products. '
ime f, intg . .
compliments/complaints. » To avail of your services, please call
* For your online services, please visit our Customer Care {numbers
wwawicicibank.com. overleaf).
Always make payment only to the authorized representative of the bank . Be Safe; make digital payments
Mever share your registered email id and password with anyone »  Always insist for a valid receipt for the payments made

iCICI Bank offers various types of loans. To avail of any of them, please SMS us as shown below:

cu>  sllD o= | i

Car Loan Used Car Loan Cormmercial Vehicle Loan Construction Equipment Loan Personal Lo
{auto 1o 5G76766) | {used car 10 5676766) {CVtio 5676766) (CEto 5676766) : {PL to 567871
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Amortisation schedule:

LAN Number : LAFIR00041708984 Loan Amount : ¥850,000.00
Location : FIROZABAD No. Of advance EMI : 0
Name : MR ABHISHEK SINGH Tennure {Months) : 60
Address . FLAT NO 705 MAHDUDA JAIL NEAR KRISHNA, Installment : ¥ 17,671.00
APARTMENT RAJA KA TAL FIROZABAD Start Date : 10-Jul-2020
NEAR TEHSIL-FIROZABAD, 283203 Repayment Mode . AUTODEBIT
UTTAR PRADESH Rate of Interest (%) : 8.80
Principal Amount {less) Adv. EMls: ¥ 850000.00
Instl No. Installment Date Instl. Amount (%) Principal () Interest (%) Closing Principal (%)
1 10-Jul-2020 17571.00 10922.00 6649.00 839078.00
2 10-Aug-2020 17571.00 11418.00 6153.00 827660.00
3 10-Sep-2020 17571.00 11502.00 6069.00 816158.00
4 10-0ct-2020 17571.00 11586.00 5985.00 804572.00
5 10-Nov-2020 17571.00 11671.00 5800.00 792901.00
6 10-Dec-2020 17571.00 11756.00 5815.00 781145.00
7 10-Jan-2021 17571.00 11843.00 5728.00 769302.00
8 10-Feb-2021 17571.00 11929.00 65642.00 757373.00
9 10-Mar-2021 17571.00 12017.00 5554.00 745356.00
10 10-Apr-2021 17571.00 12105.00 5466.00 733251.00
11 10-May-2021 17571.00 12194.00 5377.00 721057.00
12 10-Jun-2021 17571.00 12283.00 5288.00 708774.00
13 10-Jul-2021 17571.00 12373.00 5198.00 696401.00
14 10-Aug-2021 17571.00 12464.00 5107.00 683937.00
15 10-Sep-2021 17571.00 12555.00 5016.00 671382.00
16 10-Oct-2021 17571.00 12648.00 4923.00 658734.00
17 10-Nov-2021 17571.00 12740.00 4831.00 645994.00
18 10-Dec-2021 17571.00 12834.00 4737.00 633160.00
19 10-Jan-2022 17571.00 12928.00 4643.00 620232.00
20 10-Feb-2022 17571.00 13023.00 4548.00 607209.00
21 10-Mar-2022 17671.00 13118.00 4453.00 594091.00
22 10-Apr-2022 17571.00 13214.00 4357.00 580877.00
23 10-May-2022 17571.00 13311.00 4260.00 567566.00
24 10-Jun-2022 17571.00 13409.00 4162.00 554157.00
25 10-Jul-2022 17671.00 13507.00 4064.00 540650.00
26 10-Aug-2022 17571.00 13606.00 3965.00 527044.00
27 10-Sep-2022 17571.00 13706.00 3865.00 513338.00
28 10-Oct-2022 17571.00 13807.00 3764.00 499531.00
29 10-Nov-2022 17571.00 13908.00 3663.00 485623.00
30 10-Dec-2022 17671.00 14010.00 3561.00 471613.00
31 10-Jan-2023 17571.00 14113.00 3458.00 457500.00
32 10-Feb-2023 175671.00 14216.00 3355.00 443284.00
33 10-Mar-2023 17571.00 14320.00 3251.00 428964.00
34 10-Apr-2023 17571.00 14425.00 3146.00 414539.00
35 10-May-2023 17571.00 14531.00 3040.00 400008.00
368 10-Jun-2023 17571.00 14638.00 2933.00 385370.00
37 10-Jul-2023 17571.00 14745.00 2826.00 370625.00
38 10-Aug-2023 17571.00 14853.00 2718.00 355772.00
39 10-Sep-2023 17571.00 14962.00 2609.00 340810.00
40 10-Oct-2023 17571.00 15072.00 2499.00 325738.00
41 10-Nov-2023 17571.00 15182.00 2389.00 310556.00
42 10-Dec-2023 17571.00 156294.00 2277.00 265262.00
43 10-Jan-2024 17571.00 15406.00 2165.00 279856.00
44 10-Feb-2024 17571.00 16619.00 2052.00 264337.00
45 10-Mar-2024 17571.00 16633.00 1938.00 248704.00
46 10-Apr-2024 17571.00 16747.00 1824.00 232957.00
47 10-May-2024 17571.00 15863.00 1708.00 217094.00
48 10-Jun-2024 17571.00 15979.00 1592.00 201115.00
49 10-Jul-2024 17571.00 16096.00 1475.00 185019.00
50 10-Aug-2024 17571.00 16214.00 1357.00 168805.00
51 10-Sep-2024 17571.00 16333.00 1238.00 152472.00
52 10-Oct-2024 17571.00 16453.00 1118.00 136019.00
53 10-Nov-2024 17571.00 16574.00 997.00 119445.00
54 10-Dec-2024 17571.00 16695.00 876.00 102750.00
55 10-Jan-2025 17571.00 16818.00 753.00 85932.00
56 10-Feb-2025 17571.00 16941.00 630.00 68991.00
57 10-Mar-2025 17571.00 17065.00 506.00 51926.00
58 10-Apr-2025 17571.00 17190.00 381.00 34736.00
59 10-May-2025 17671.00 17316.00 255.00 17420.00




JfCICIi Bank

Insti No. Installment Date Instl. Amount (%) Principal (%) interest (%) Closing Principal (%)
60 10-Jun-2025 17548.00 17420.00 128.00 0.00
TOTAL 1054237.00 850000.00 204237.00

++++ End Statement ++++



